
First Name Last Name Job Title School
Belinda Mendez-Azzollini District Guidance Counselor mendez-azzollini@coltsneckschools.org
Christine Bakos Teacher of Language Arts bakos@coltsneckschools.org
Jeffrey Brown Teacher of Music brown@coltsneckschools.org
Elizabeth Bufano Innovation and Financial Literacy bufano@coltsneckschools.org
Tatiana Burgos Teacher of Spanish burgos@coltsneckschools.org
Carol (CJ) Burtnick Teacher of Social Studies cburtnick@coltsneckschools.org
Sara Campbell Special Education Teacher campbell@coltsneckschools.org
Christine Cannizzaro Teacher of Language Arts cannizzaro@coltsneckschools.org
Jennifer Caroselli Special Education Teacher caroselli@coltsneckschools.org
Marc Coe Teacher of Science coe@coltsneckschools.org
Suzanne Cooper Teacher of Science cooper@coltsneckschools.org
Darcy Cuzydlo Special Education Teacher cuzydlo@coltsneckschools.org
Andrew Czerwinski Teacher of Social Studies czerwinski@coltsneckschools.org
Pat DeJoy Security Officer dejoy@coltsneckschools.org
Hope Delia Teacher of Math deliah@coltsneckschools.org
Dawn DeLuca Guidance Secretary deluca@coltsneckschools.org
Annarita DiMeo-Dragonetti Teacher of Italian dragonetti@coltsneckschools.org
Lauren Fasciani School Psychologist fasciani@coltsneckschools.org
Jennifer Fishan District BCBA fisahn@coltsneckschools.org
Laurie Garrido Teacher of Math garrido@coltsneckschools.org
Kathleen Godlesky Special Education Teacher kgodlesky@coltsneckschools.org
Marissa Granato Teacher of Math granato@coltsneckschools.org
Jessica Grippaldi Special Education Teacher grippaldi@coltsneckschools.org
Christine Henbest Teacher of Math henbest@coltsneckschools.org
Theresa Heyer School Nurse heyer@coltsneckschools.org
Anthony Higueruela Teacher of Social Studies higueruela@coltsneckschools.org
Krystyna Hubbard Vocal Music hubbard@coltsneckschools.org
Lauren Hums School Counselor hums@coltsneckschools.org
Courtney Katz TIP Teacher - Literacy katz@coltsneckschools.org
Jennifer Klein Special Education Teacher kleinj@coltsneckschools.org
Karin Londono ESL londono@coltsneckschools.org
Nicholas Lorusso Teacher of Science lorusso@coltsneckschools.org
Marjorie Maguire Special Education Teacher maguire@coltsneckschools.org
Chelsea McGowan Occupational Therapist mcgowan@coltsneckschools.org
Jeremy Mercer Assistant Principal mercer@coltsneckschools.org
Danielle Meyers Teacher of Math dmeyers@coltsneckschools.org
Karla Parnagian Teacher of Science parnagian@coltsneckschools.org
Laura Pavlicek Communication Arts Teacher pavlicek@coltsneckschools.org
Dee Pollak Physical Education Teacher pollak@coltsneckschools.org
Steven Ricci Health & Physical Education ricci@coltsneckschools.org
Colin Rigby Principal rigby@coltsneckschools.org
Martha Rose Teacher of Language Arts rose@coltsneckschools.org
Elizabeth Rosenberg Physical Education Teacher rosenberg@coltsneckschools.org
Cara Rossi Principal's Secretary rossi@coltsneckschools.org
Lisa Rupinski Teacher of Math rupinski@coltsneckschools.org
Patricia Straman Special Education Teacher patstraman@coltsneckschools.org
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Carrie Sullivan
8th Grade Language Arts & ELA 
Enrichment sullivan@coltsneckschools.org

Liala Tlack Teacher of English Language Arts tlack@coltsneckschools.org
Stephen Toscano Computer Support Specialist toscano@coltsneckschools.org
Joseph Truisi Teacher of Social Studies truisi@coltsneckschools.org
Alexandra Vena Special Education Teacher avena@coltsneckschools.org
Ryan Walker Teacher of Art rwalker@coltsneckschools.org
Brian Willis Teacher of Guitar bjwillis@coltsneckschools.org
Russell Witt Special Education Teacher witt@coltsneckschools.org
Carrie Zanyor Teacher of Science zanyor@coltsneckschools.org


